HOUGHTON COUNTY
2024 DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT DELEGATES

Name / Address City / Township Precinct Phone/email
Janet Gregorich Adams Twp 1 906-483-4925
17541 Atlantic Ave.

Atlantic Mine, Ml 49905

Patricia Tikkanen Calumet Twp 1 906-458-1217
26303 Tikkanen Rd
Calumet, MI 49913

-

Brent Arthur Eskola Calumet Twp eskolabrent@gmail.com
56198 Calumet Avenue

Calumet, Ml 49913

Rebecca S. Darling Chassell Twp 1 906-523-4757
21641 Creamery Road
Chassell, MI 49916

Brendan R. Hunter Franklin Twp 2 269-491-2696
20848 3" Street
Hancock, MI 49930

Lois J. Gemignani Hancock Twp 1 906-370-0953
53821 M-203
Hancock, MI 49930

Bill Fink Portage Twp 2 906-482-4632
22083 Royalewood Road
Houghton, MI 49931

Brian A. Hoduski Portage Twp 2 906-231-1832
47675 Meadow Street
Houghton, MI 49931

Linda Rulison Portage Twp 4 906-334-2553
15780 Donken Rd.
Pelkie, MI 49958

Phillip L. Faucher Portage Twp 4 906-334-2918

33318 Bear Ck Rd
Pelkie, M1 49958
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Keith M. Wanhaaho
16728 Short Road
Pelkie, M1 49958

Valorie E. Troesch
PO Box 141
Dollar Bay, Ml 49922

Mary Raber
26477 E. Grosse Point Shores
Hancock, MI 49930

Susan C. Nielsen
215 Vivian Street
Hancock, MI 49930

Glenn D Anderson
740 Lake Ave
Hancock, MI 49930

Barbara J. Manninen
1038 Second St.
Hancock, MI 49930

Audrey Gerard
934 N. Elevation Street
Hancock, M1 49930

Ruth J. Lahti
1213 Sigsbee Street
Hancock, M1 49930

Jill Burkland
1800 Robhindale Dr
Houghton, MI 49931

Randall Freisinger
1800 Robindale Dr
Houghton, MI 49931

Joan V. Antila

2105 Balsam Ln.
Houghton, MI 49931
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Portage Twp

Torch Lake Twp

Torch Lake Twp

City of Hancock

City of Hancock

City of Hancock

City of Hancock

City of Hancock

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

906-334-2901

906-482-4041

906-370-2091

734-649-0600

906-487-5323

906-482-0776

734-657-8329

906-281-6670

906-482-8046

906-482-8046

906-483-0476



Mick Sheridan
109 W. Edwards Avenue
Houghton, MI 49931

Carolyn Peterson
605 W. Second
Houghton, MI 49931

William J. Keith
301 E. Montezuma Ave
Houghton, MI 49931

Danny Becia
903 Portage St, Apt. C-101
Houghton, MI 49931

Brian Irizarry
203 W. South Avenue
Houghton, MI 49931

Gretchen Janssen

111 W. Houghton Avenue
Houghton, MI 49931
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City of Houghton

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

City of Houghton

906-281-0065

906-482-4696

906-370-9125

906--281-3894

906-275-8277

906-370-4738



